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Northern Berkshire Vocational Regional School District

Comparison of Revenue

Table |
Source

General School Aid
Chapter 70

Transportation
Chapter 71

Tuitions

Municipal Minimum
Assessment

Other Revenue

Transportation
Assessment

Capital Assessment

Municipal Assessment

BUDGET TOTAL

NET SCHOOL SPENDING

FY26 DESE Preliminary
Figures

FY22 FY23 Fy24 FY25 FY26

5,316,141 6,273,595 6,841,032 7,034,602 7,070,377
261,000 311,000 336,288 380,612 420,664
746,028 321,218 235,702 314,979 564,732
3,268,863 3,451,123 3,758,739 3,905,500 4,022,649
- - 14,864 15,743 29,922
188,150 171,015 181,691 155,756 132,805

21,670 25,940 18,260 15,105 -
507,037 102,600 112,490 270,589 412,188
10,308,889 10,656,491 11,499,066 12,092,886 12,653,337
8,585,004 9,724,718 10,599,771 10,940,102 11,093,026
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Northern Berkshire Vocational Regional School District

Member Municipality Assessments
Table It

Municipality FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25 FY26 TOTAL
Adams 844,401 865,570 893,124 938,581 918,767
Transportation 56,069 48,568 50,401 44,640 36,747

Assessment 150,963 29,138 31,205 77,804 114,052

Capital 3,985 4,773 3,318 2,749 - 1,069,566
Cheshire 428,453 413,185 533,429 506,532 532,532
Transportation 18,702 14,434 18,133 14,361 13,081

Assessment 50,197 8,659 11,226 25,163 40,600

Capital 1,898 2,296 1,658 1,374 - 586,213
Clarksburg 280,546 284,963 351,465 318,303 367,862
Transportation 17,874 16,896 19,586 16,230 16,986

Assessment 48,643 10,139 12,127 28,070 52,719

Capital 879 1,048 743 616 - 437,567
Florida 248,465 255,610 323,562 356,794 386,781
Transportation 8,937 9,491 11,973 9,984 8,075

Assessment 23,077 5,694 7,414 17,267 25,061

Capital 758 897 595 494 - 419,917
Lanesborough 242,965 260,822 346,903 365,907 272,273
Transportation 9,351 8,089 11,247 9,672 5,565

Assessment 24,278 4,853 6,962 16,729 17,271

Capital 2,143 2,581 1,830 1,517 - 295,109
Monroe 28,416 22,703 38,675 20,119 27,226
Transportation 1,223 1,060 1,817 623 837

Assessment 2,062 636 1,125 1,078 2,597

Capital 117 143 100 83 - 30,660
North Adams 859,177 925,371 883,429 927,637 912,048
Transportation 67,057 62,284 59,467 50,885 41,767

Assessment 184,104 37,367 36,819 88,289 129,633

Capital 6,117 7,323 5,138 4,254 - 1,083,448
Savoy 76,464 118,110 142,007 164,868 207,434
Transportation 2,032 3,164 3,270 3,427 3,625

Assessment 5,391 1,898 2,025 5,926 11,253

Capital 425 495 347 287 - 222,312
Williamstown 259,976 304,789 246,145 306,759 397,726
Transportation 6,905 7,029 5,796 5,934 6,122

Assessment 18,322 4,216 3,589 10,263 19,002

Capital 5,348 6,384 4,530 3,731 - 422,850
TOTAL 3,985,720 3,750,678 4,071,180 4,346,950 4,567,642
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Northern Berkshire Vocational Regional School District
Comparison of Enroliment

Table Il

Municipality

Adams
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Florida
Lanesborough
Monroe
North Adams
Savoy
Williamstown

In District

Total Enroliment

Transportation Assessment Refund

Municipality

Adams
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Florida
Lanesborough
Monroe
North Adams
Savoy

Williamstown

TOTAL

2019

134
43

499

2019

16,430.00
6,237.00
4,841.00
2,161.00
3,439.00

383.00

18,845.00
2,038.00
1,914.00

56,288.00

FY25 DESE Preliminary Figures

2020

141
51
50
15
23

149
14
16

461

514

2020

49,170.00
15,840.00
16,830.00
6,600.00
11,055.00
660.00
51,150.00
6,270.00
7,425.00

165,000.00

N
(=]
=

138
46
44
22
23

165

17
463

519

2021

9,267.85
3,350.85
3,287.22
984.65
1,511.82
130.28
9,791.99
921.03
1,051.31

30,297.00

2022

138
41
48
27
23

177

20
486

531

2022

34,122.08
11,381.53
10,877.63
5,438.81
5,690.77
744.28
40,809.08
1,236.62
4,202.20

114,503.00

Page 3

2023

139
50
54
33
31

164

16
501

549

2023

12,973.90
3,855.73
4,513.41
2,535.32
2,160.80

283.16
16,637.84
845.19
1,877.65

45,683.00

2024

143
46
52
32
31

163
11
19

499

553

2024

22,952.16
8,257.61
8,919.29
5,452.39
5,121.78

827.45

27,080.74
1,489.13
2,639.39

82,739.94

2025

132
47
61
29
20

150
13
22

477

529

Proportionate Cost %

27.67%
9.85%
12.79%
6.08%
4.19%
0.63%
31.45%
2.73%
4.61%
100%
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Northern Berkshire Vocational Regional School District

Table IV

EQV- DOR 1/1/2024 / Populations MA State est 7/1/2023

Our District Agreement is as follows... "Capital costs incurred...shall be apportioned on the basis of the member
municipalities’ equalized valuations and population, determined as to any member municipality by adding together
the ratio which its equalized valuation bears to the total equalized valuations of all the member municipalities and
the ratio which its population bears to the total population of all the member municipalities and dividing this sum by

two...

Municipality
Adams
Cheshire
Clarksburg
Florida
Lanesborough
Monroe
North Adams
Savoy

Williamstown

Equalized Valuation

789,861,000

447,945,500

161,712,900

203,461,600

604,416,400

34,088,300

1,043,247,700

99,612,700

1,425,465,400

4,809,811,500

%

16.42%

9.31%

3.36%

4.23%

12.57%

71%

21.68%

2.07%

29.64%

100%

Page 4

Population

7,995
3,195
1,640
675
3,007
115
12,483
647
7,385

37,142

%

21.53%

8.60%

4.42%

1.82%

8.10%

0.31%

33.61%

1.74%

19.88%

100%

Proportionate Cost

18.97%

8.96%

3.89%

3.02%

10.33%

0.51%

27.65%

1.91%

24.76%

100%
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